Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH Global Miniature Limit Switches
GLC | GLD | GLE Series
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell MICRO SWITCH GLS miniature limit switch family
offers a wide range of products for global solutions. These
durable and reliable limit switches are suitable for many industrial
applications, agriculture equipment, transportation equipment,

4    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH Global Miniature Limit Switches, GLC | GLD | GLE Series
MICRO SWITCH™ GLC SERIES ORDER GUIDE/RECOMMENDED LISTINGS
For listings not shown, contact your Honeywell representative.
Table 3. Side Rotary, Plastic Roller
Contacts Contact Type Contact Mtl Conduit Oper. Torque Bar Chart1 Listing
1NC/1NO
Snap action
13
21
14
22
Zb
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,12 Nm max.
[1.1 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 54° 70°
min.
TT
DT = 11,5°
RP = 14,5°
GLCA01A1A
Silver PG 13,5 GLCB01A1A
Silver 20 mm GLCC01A1A
Gold plated 20 mm GLCC07A1A
1NC/1NO
BBM, slow action
Zb
21
13
22
14
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,11 Nm max.
[1.0 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 39° 70°
min.
21-22
13-14
36.5°
FP OP OP2 TT
GLCA03A1A
2 NO
Slow action
 13
23
14
24
2X
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,11 Nm max.
[1.0 in-lb
max.]
0° 39° 70°
FP TT
13-14
23-24